
AMEC Round 1
Peck Lake 2/1/2026

Heat Class Place Car Name Vehicle
Heat1 SLS 1 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat1 SLS 2 237 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata
Heat1 SLS 3 221 Ben Newsom 1997 Acura CL
Heat1 SLS 4 222 Karl Hughes Toyota Yaris
Heat1 SLS 5 206 Charles Greenhaus Saab Sonett
Heat1 SLS 6 230 Matias Rios 1989 BMW 325i

Heat1 SL 1 188 Joshua Menke 1966 Saab 96
Heat1 SL 2 186 Patrick Whitton 2003 Honda Civic
Heat1 SL 3 141 Robert Reed 1997 Volkswagen Gti
Heat1 SL 4 193 Philip Levering 1994 Saturn SW2

Heat1 SMO 1 2 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint
Heat1 SMO 2 48 David Burnham Home built ice racer
Heat1 SMO 3 24 Atreyu Weston 2007 Eagle SPRINT

Heat1 SMC 1 40 Patrick Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat1 SMC 2 74 Stephen Denton 1996 Saab 900
Heat1 SMC 3 17 Jeffrey Lehner Unknown

Heat1 MC 1 68 Salvatore Baisley 1985 Mazda RX-7

Heat1 SLS4 1 442 Paul Dudley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat1 SLS4 2 416 Jeff Denmeade Unknown
Heat1 SLS4 3 464 Tim Stevens 2004 Subaru STi
Heat1 SLS4 4 431 Wesley Bortnick 1996 Subaru Impreza
Heat1 SLS4 5 418 Catherine Denmeade 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat1 SLS4 6 467 Aaron Bailey 2015 Subaru Impreza
Heat1 SLS4 7 481 Lincoln Bridge 2002 BMW 330xi
Heat1 SLS4 8 407 Christopher Yates 2001 Audi A4
Heat1 SLS4 9 401 Austin Dehnert 2007 Audi A4

Heat1 SL4 1 366 Caleb Pocock 2025 Toyota GR Corolla
Heat1 SL4 2 361 Joel Brownsey 2004 Subaru WRX
Heat1 SL4 3 369 Brian Silvestro 2014 Audi A8L
Heat1 SL4 4 311 David Monkell 2006 Subaru Outback
Heat1 SL4 5 376 Tim Ripley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat1 SL4 6 387 Alex Kuhner 2019 Subaru WRX
Heat1 SL4 7 391 Eric PARHAM 2002 Audi TT

Heat1 Open 1 74 Dana Hutchings 1996 Saab 900
Heat1 Open 2 40 Jack Stringer 1991 Honda Civic

Heat1 SLM 1 11 Max Stratton 2006 Porsche GT3
Heat1 SLM 2 771 Chris Cowan 2006 Saab 9-3
Heat1 SLM 3 23 Nicole Rocheleau 1999 Mazda Miata
Heat1 SLM 4 263 Elivan Goulart 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat1 SLM 5 85 Trevor Hermance 1995 Volkswagen Jetta III GL
Heat1 SLM 6 13 Nick Julian Mini Cooper

Heat1 SS 1 75 Allen Pashley 1995 Honda Civic
Heat1 SS 2 33 William VanDorn 2000 Volkswagen Golf



AMEC Round 1
Peck Lake 2/1/2026

Heat Class Place Car Name Vehicle
Heat2 SLS 1 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat2 SLS 2 237 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata
Heat2 SLS 3 222 Karl Hughes Toyota Yaris
Heat2 SLS 4 230 Matias Rios 1989 BMW 325i
Heat2 SLS 5 206 Charles Greenhaus Saab Sonett
Heat2 SLS 6 221 Ben Newsom 1997 Acura CL

Heat2 SL 1 188 Joshua Menke 1966 Saab 96
Heat2 SL 2 193 Philip Levering 1994 Saturn SW2
Heat2 SL 3 186 Patrick Whitton 2003 Honda Civic
Heat2 SL DNS 141 Robert Reed 1997 Volkswagen Gti

Heat2 SMO 1 2 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint
Heat2 SMO 2 48 David Burnham Home built ice racer 
Heat2 SMO 3 24 Atreyu Weston 2007 Eagle SPRINT

Heat2 SMC 1 40 Patrick Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat2 SMC 2 74 Stephen Denton 1996 Saab 900
Heat2 SMC 3 17 Jeffrey Lehner Unknown

Heat2 MC 1 68 Salvatore Baisley 1985 Mazda RX-7

Heat2 SLS4 1 442 Paul Dudley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat2 SLS4 2 416 Jeff Denmeade Unknown
Heat2 SLS4 3 464 Tim Stevens 2004 Subaru STi
Heat2 SLS4 4 407 Christopher Yates 2001 Audi A4
Heat2 SLS4 5 431 Wesley Bortnick 1996 Subaru Impreza
Heat2 SLS4 6 467 Aaron Bailey 2015 Subaru Impreza
Heat2 SLS4 7 418 Catherine Denmeade 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat2 SLS4 8 481 Lincoln Bridge 2002 BMW 330xi
Heat2 SLS4 9 401 Austin Dehnert 2007 Audi A4

Heat2 SL4 1 366 Caleb Pocock 2025 Toyota GR Corolla
Heat2 SL4 2 369 Brian Silvestro 2014 Audi A8L
Heat2 SL4 3 391 Eric PARHAM 2002 Audi TT
Heat2 SL4 4 311 David Monkell 2006 Subaru Outback
Heat2 SL4 5 387 Alex Kuhner 2019 Subaru WRX
Heat2 SL4 6 376 Tim Ripley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat2 SL4 DNS 361 Joel Brownsey 2004 Subaru WRX

Heat2 Open 1 74 Dana Hutchings 1996 Saab 900
Heat2 Open 2 40 Jack Stringer 1991 Honda Civic

Heat2 SLM 1 11 Max Stratton 2006 Porsche GT3
Heat2 SLM 2 23 Nicole Rocheleau 1999 Mazda Miata
Heat2 SLM 3 263 Elivan Goulart 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat2 SLM 4 85 Trevor Hermance 1995 Volkswagen Jetta III GL
Heat2 SLM 5 771 Chris Cowan 2006 Saab 9-3
Heat2 SLM DNS 13 Nick Julian Mini Cooper

Heat2 SS 1 75 Allen Pashley 1995 Honda Civic
Heat2 SS 2 33 William VanDorn 2000 Volkswagen Golf



AMEC Round 1
Peck Lake 2/1/2026

Heat Class Place Car Name Vehicle
Heat3 SLS 1 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat3 SLS 2 237 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata
Heat3 SLS 3 206 Charles Greenhaus Saab Sonett
Heat3 SLS 4 222 Karl Hughes Toyota Yaris
Heat3 SLS 5 221 Ben Newsom 1997 Acura CL
Heat3 SLS 6 230 Matias Rios 1989 BMW 325i

Heat3 SL 1 186 Patrick Whitton 2003 Honda Civic
Heat3 SL 2 193 Philip Levering 1994 Saturn SW2
Heat3 SL 3 188 Joshua Menke 1966 Saab 96
Heat3 SL DNS 141 Robert Reed 1997 Volkswagen Gti

Heat3 SMO 1 2 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint
Heat3 SMO 2 48 David Burnham Home built ice racer 
Heat3 SMO 3 24 Atreyu Weston 2007 Eagle SPRINT

Heat3 SMC 1 40 Patrick Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat3 SMC 2 74 Stephen Denton 1996 Saab 900
Heat3 SMC DNS 17 Jeffrey Lehner Unknown

Heat3 MC 1 68 Salvatore Baisley 1985 Mazda RX-7

Heat3 SLS4 1 464 Tim Stevens 2004 Subaru STi
Heat3 SLS4 2 442 Paul Dudley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat3 SLS4 3 416 Jeff Denmeade Unknown
Heat3 SLS4 4 431 Wesley Bortnick 1996 Subaru Impreza
Heat3 SLS4 5 407 Christopher Yates 2001 Audi A4
Heat3 SLS4 6 418 Catherine Denmeade 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat3 SLS4 7 467 Aaron Bailey 2015 Subaru Impreza
Heat3 SLS4 8 481 Lincoln Bridge 2002 BMW 330xi
Heat3 SLS4 9 401 Austin Dehnert 2007 Audi A4

Heat3 SL4 1 366 Caleb Pocock 2025 Toyota GR Corolla
Heat3 SL4 2 391 Eric PARHAM 2002 Audi TT
Heat3 SL4 3 369 Brian Silvestro 2014 Audi A8L
Heat3 SL4 4 311 David Monkell 2006 Subaru Outback
Heat3 SL4 5 387 Alex Kuhner 2019 Subaru WRX
Heat3 SL4 DNS 376 Tim Ripley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat3 SL4 DNS 361 Joel Brownsey 2004 Subaru WRX

Heat3 Open 1 74 Dana Hutchings 1996 Saab 900
Heat3 Open DNS 40 Jack Stringer 1991 Honda Civic

Heat3 SLM 1 11 Max Stratton 2006 Porsche GT3
Heat3 SLM 2 771 Chris Cowan 2006 Saab 9-3
Heat3 SLM 3 23 Nicole Rocheleau 1999 Mazda Miata
Heat3 SLM 4 263 Elivan Goulart 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat3 SLM 5 85 Trevor Hermance 1995 Volkswagen Jetta III GL
Heat3 SLM DNS 13 Nick Julian Mini Cooper

Heat3 SS 1 75 Allen Pashley 1995 Honda Civic
Heat3 SS DNS 33 William VanDorn 2000 Volkswagen Golf
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